
City of Plano
CSP No. 2020-0324-B

Plano Event Center Renovation
 Project No. 7135

CSP Recap

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

Project Cost
Firm and Sub-Contractors Similar Project Experience

Past Performance - References
Total 100% (5 point max)

1

3

2

321,201.00$                 

321,345.00$                 

294,000.00$                 

North American Commercial 
Construction, L.P

Turner Construction 
Company

Nouveau Construction and 
Technology

4.21

3.43

3.54

Vendor Score - Max of 5 Rank Total Cost

CRITERIA WEIGHT
40% (2 points)
20% (1 points)

20% (1 points)
20% (1 points)Firm, Individual, and Sub-Contractors Qualifications

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions:

June 4, 2020 at 2:00 PM

633

5

15

1

Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:

Vendors Submitting "No Bids":

Number of Responsive Submissions:

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. 
dba GFC Contracting 3.40 4 323,648.00$                 

Novel Builders 3.11 5 351,309.00$                 
Pecos Construction 2.90 6 364,731.00$                 

Holt Construction Corp. 2.84 7 497,384.00$                 
JM Construction Solutions 2.84 8 323,966.02$                 

Grahamson, Inc. 2.81 9 357,544.50$                 
Criterion Contractors Inc. 2.65 10 278,514.00$                 

Talley-Riggins Construction 
Group 2.58 11 368,960.00$                 

Concord Commercial 
Services, Inc. 2.52 12 286,766.80$                 

308 Construction, LLC 2.50 13 354,177.50$                 
ANT Design Build, LLC 1.76 14 390,000.00$                 

Fast General Contracting 1.62 15 485,318.19$                 


