City of Plano CSP No. 2020-0324-B Plano Event Center Renovation Project No. 7135 CSP Recap

Opening Date/Time:	June 4, 2020 at 2:00 PM		
Number of Vendors Notified:	633		
Vendors Submitting "No Bids":	5		
Number of Responsive Submissions:	15		
Number of Non-Responsive Submissions:	1		

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

CRITERIA	WEIGHT
Project Cost	40% (2 points)
Firm and Sub-Contractors Similar Project Experience	20% (1 points)
Firm, Individual, and Sub-Contractors Qualifications	20% (1 points)
Past Performance - References	20% (1 points)
Total	100% (5 point max)

Vendor	Score - Max of 5	Rank	Total Cost	
North American Commercial				
Construction, L.P	4.21	1	\$ 321,201.00	
Nouveau Construction and				
Technology	3.54	2	\$ 294,000.00	
Turner Construction				
Company	3.43	3	\$ 321,345.00	
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.				
dba GFC Contracting	3.40	4	\$ 323,648.00	
Novel Builders	3.11	5	\$ 351,309.00	
Pecos Construction	2.90	6	\$ 364,731.00	
Holt Construction Corp.	2.84	7	\$ 497,384.00	
JM Construction Solutions	2.84	8	\$ 323,966.02	
Grahamson, Inc.	2.81	9	\$ 357,544.50	
Criterion Contractors Inc.	2.65	10	\$ 278,514.00	
Talley-Riggins Construction				
Group	2.58	11	\$ 368,960.00	
Concord Commercial				
Services, Inc.	2.52	12	\$ 286,766.80	
308 Construction, LLC	2.50	13	\$ 354,177.50	
ANT Design Build, LLC	1.76	14	\$ 390,000.00	
Fast General Contracting	1.62	15	\$ 485,318.19	